SIN HO AUTO 

DESIGN AIRE BULDINGS SERVICE ( S ) PTE LTD Date:

Singapore 408714

Final Bill For Vehicle No: GBJ28U TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $23,400.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $23,400.00

S/DLRS: TWENTY THREE  THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED  ONLY

BLK 3020A #01-33 UBI ROAD 1 #01-33 SINGAPORE 408714

INVOICE

17th DECEMBER 20
Blk 3020A #01-33
Ubi Road 1 

Accident date:20th JANUARY  2020

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive